
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 111 FABRICIO MORAIS M0099 - TURMA DA BIKE 01:39:18.18

2 89 FELYPE WILKY VIEIRA ALVES M0099 - JAMILSON 
CELL.CENTRAL FITNESS

01:42:34.75

3 107 ALYSON ROCHA M0099 - MERCADO UNIAO TEAM 01:44:37.42

4 110 DHYOGO DIAS GONDIM ALENCAR M0099 - JN BICICLETAS 01:44:53.44

5 150 AMON CRYS DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO M0099 - OURICURI BIKE RACING 01:44:53.82

6 90 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SANTOS SOUSA M0099 - DROGARIA AVENIDA 01:45:07.77

7 109 ANTONIO JUNIOR ANGELO BARBOSA M0099 - AEXASSESSORIAESPOR
TIVACARIRIEXTREMO

01:46:19.64

8 130 ADAO DAVI DA SILVA M0099 - CG BIKE 01:48:19.61

9 116 LEANDRO ALVES VIEIRA M0099 - HOBBY 01:48:20.05

10 112 FJACKSON ALVES BANDEIRA M0099 - KARIRIS RACE TEAM 01:48:20.10

11 91 JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS DE 
SOUZA

M0099 - NILO BIKES 01:48:22.95

12 120 ROMARIO GOMES NETO M0099 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM/EXTREMO 
DISTRIBUIDORA

01:51:16.08

13 88 EMERSON GOMES M0099 - PODIUM HOTEL 01:51:31.74

14 122 SERGINALDO GOMES SARAIVA M0099 - PAPA LEGUAS 01:51:42.91

15 136 FRANCISCO EXPEDITO DE SOUSA M0099 - PAPALEGUAS SALITRE 01:51:50.66

16 132 ANDESSON TENORIO CAVALACHE M0099 - JUA TOLDOS INSTITUTO 
SAUDE BIKE TEAM

01:52:24.65

17 135 ERLANIO JOSE DA SILVA M0099 - ERLANIO JOSE DA SILVA 01:52:46.33

18 139 JOSE ALDEMIR SILVA SANTOS M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

01:52:55.12

19 140 MARCIEL DE JESUS NUNES RIBEIRO M0099 - CHAPADA GRANDE 
PEDAL

01:53:25.89

20 115 IVAN FERREIRA VASCONCELOS FILHO M0099 - EQUIPE PAPA-LEGUAS 01:55:01.19

21 87 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS M0099 - JN BICICLETAS 01:55:35.86

22 104 RICHARDSON BEZERRA NOVAES M0099 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 01:55:38.85

23 97 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES M0099 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:55:46.10

24 133 EDISANDRO SILVA ALENCAR M0099 - PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 
OURICURI-PE

01:55:58.26

25 141 RANIERE LIMA M0099 - CARCARA BIKE TEM 01:57:36.48

26 101 JULLYAN SOUZA M0099 - PEDUROS BIKE TEAM 01:59:00.37

27 118 MOISENIEL DIAS DA SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 01:59:55.08

28 96 FRANCISCO HERMESON CESAR DE 
SOUZA

M0099 - EQUIPE PE DUROS BIKE 
TEAM/ BANANA 

BISTROBAR

01:59:56.11

29 108 ANDSON MONTEIRO SANTOS M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:00:00.80

30 113 FREDY ALMINO M0099 - VIPTECHH IPHONES E 
XIAOMI

02:00:41.70
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

31 129 SILVANA TARGINO DA SILVA F1840 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 02:03:41.57

32 127 LUCINEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS F1840 - SUPLEMAX NUTRITION 02:04:15.52

33 164 HAROLDO RAMOS DE CARVALHO 
LEAL

M0099 - SIMOES 02:04:52.25

34 82 FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA M0099 - JN BICICLETA 02:04:55.98

35 103 RAMBO ? M0099 - OS TABUAS DE FOJO 02:05:16.88

36 114 GILDARLAN INACIO DE CARVALHO M0099 - 02:06:41.93

37 117 MICAEL KAIQUE LEAL SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 02:07:56.33

38 85 JOAO BATISTA GOMES M0099 - GOLA ARARIPINA PE 02:08:00.27

39 83 GENIVAL TIAGO DA SILVA M0099 - IPUBI BIKE 02:08:00.32

40 95 FRANCINALDO SILVA LIMA M0099 - PM PEDAL 02:08:16.65

41 100 JONATAS ROLIM SILVA M0099 - 02:11:04.39

42 137 FRANCISCO UELTON M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:12:38.30

43 102 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE CARVALHO M0099 - BIKE TEST 02:13:19.18

44 131 ADRIANO DOS SANTOS M0099 - 02:13:52.96

45 86 ALBERTO JORGE DE MELO PEREIRA M0099 - GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

02:15:04.74

46 124 CAUANE SANTOS DE SOUSA F1840 - BIKE BELEM 02:15:12.12

47 149 ZENAIDE BARBOSA DE SOUZA F4199 - BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 02:15:18.93

48 128 MIRELE MORAES SILVA F1840 - PM PEDAL 02:15:20.21

49 99 GERALDO DA SILVA LIMA M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:16:08.80

50 126 LUANA LARISSA DA SILVA PEREIRA F1840 - CURIO / SAO 
FRANCISCO BIKE TEAM

02:16:42.67

51 142 ROLDAO GIGLIO DE CASTRO 
MIRANDA

M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:16:42.83

52 146 KARLA CASTRO F4199 - CURIO 02:16:43.30

53 98 GABRIEL GOMES PEREIRA VIDAL M0099 - GABRIEL VIDAL BIKE FIT 
/ CICLO CLUBE

02:22:31.99

54 81 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA M0099 - PAPA LEGUAS 02:22:34.62

55 106 WANDERLEY BEZERRA SILVA M0099 - VERDSERTAO 02:23:24.35

56 105 ROGERIO PEREIRA RODRIGUES M0099 - PE DUROS BIKE TEAN 02:24:16.63

57 94 FLORENCIO CARVALHO SANTA ROSA M0099 - ROTA DOS VENTOS 
BIKERS

02:31:47.67

58 148 VANESSA LUZ F1840 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM

02:31:48.61

59 147 ROZALIA A.DE S. SALVIANO F4199 - PAPA-LEGUAS, PEDAL 
LEVE, OXE BIKE

02:33:56.95

60 145 FRANCISCA CRISTINA LOPES 
FERREIRA

F4199 - PEDAL NA CAATINGA 02:33:57.95

61 134 EDUARDO RORIGUES DA SILVA M0099 - CASCAVEL DE VAREDA 02:34:02.22

62 125 LETICIA LAUANNY GOMES BEZERRA F1840 - AMIGOS DO PEDAL 02:38:24.00

63 84 GILVAN REGIS SA M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

02:53:59.39
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 89 FELYPE WILKY VIEIRA ALVES M0099 - JAMILSON 
CELL.CENTRAL FITNESS

00:01:52 32,17 01:42:34.75

2 90 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SANTOS SOUSA M0099 - DROGARIA AVENIDA 00:01:55 31,39 01:45:07.77

3 91 JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS DE 
SOUZA

M0099 - NILO BIKES 00:01:58 30,45 01:48:22.95

4 88 EMERSON GOMES M0099 - PODIUM HOTEL 00:02:02 29,59 01:51:31.74

5 87 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS M0099 - JN BICICLETAS 00:02:06 28,55 01:55:35.86

6 86 ALBERTO JORGE DE MELO PEREIRA M0099 - GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA

00:02:27 24,43 02:15:04.74
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 82 FRANCISCO SOARES DA SILVA M0099 - JN BICICLETA 00:02:16 26,42 02:04:55.98

2 85 JOAO BATISTA GOMES M0099 - GOLA ARARIPINA PE 00:02:20 25,78 02:08:00.27

3 83 GENIVAL TIAGO DA SILVA M0099 - IPUBI BIKE 00:02:20 25,78 02:08:00.32

4 81 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA M0099 - PAPA LEGUAS 00:02:36 23,15 02:22:34.62

5 84 GILVAN REGIS SA M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:03:10 18,97 02:53:59.39
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 104 RICHARDSON BEZERRA NOVAES M0099 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:06 28,54 01:55:38.85

2 97 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES M0099 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:02:06 28,51 01:55:46.10

3 101 JULLYAN SOUZA M0099 - PEDUROS BIKE TEAM 00:02:10 27,73 01:59:00.37

4 96 FRANCISCO HERMESON CESAR DE 
SOUZA

M0099 - EQUIPE PE DUROS BIKE 
TEAM/ BANANA 

BISTROBAR

00:02:11 27,52 01:59:56.11

5 103 RAMBO ? M0099 - OS TABUAS DE FOJO 00:02:17 26,34 02:05:16.88

6 95 FRANCINALDO SILVA LIMA M0099 - PM PEDAL 00:02:20 25,73 02:08:16.65

7 102 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE CARVALHO M0099 - BIKE TEST 00:02:25 24,75 02:13:19.18

8 99 GERALDO DA SILVA LIMA M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:02:29 24,24 02:16:08.80

9 106 WANDERLEY BEZERRA SILVA M0099 - VERDSERTAO 00:02:36 23,01 02:23:24.35

10 105 ROGERIO PEREIRA RODRIGUES M0099 - PE DUROS BIKE TEAN 00:02:37 22,87 02:24:16.63

11 94 FLORENCIO CARVALHO SANTA ROSA M0099 - ROTA DOS VENTOS 
BIKERS

00:02:46 21,74 02:31:47.67
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 111 FABRICIO MORAIS M0099 - TURMA DA BIKE 00:01:48 33,23 01:39:18.18

2 107 ALYSON ROCHA M0099 - MERCADO UNIAO TEAM 00:01:54 31,54 01:44:37.42

3 110 DHYOGO DIAS GONDIM ALENCAR M0099 - JN BICICLETAS 00:01:54 31,46 01:44:53.44

4 109 ANTONIO JUNIOR ANGELO BARBOSA M0099 - AEXASSESSORIAESPOR
TIVACARIRIEXTREMO

00:01:56 31,04 01:46:19.64

5 116 LEANDRO ALVES VIEIRA M0099 - HOBBY 00:01:58 30,46 01:48:20.05

6 112 FJACKSON ALVES BANDEIRA M0099 - KARIRIS RACE TEAM 00:01:58 30,46 01:48:20.10

7 120 ROMARIO GOMES NETO M0099 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM/EXTREMO 
DISTRIBUIDORA

00:02:01 29,66 01:51:16.08

8 122 SERGINALDO GOMES SARAIVA M0099 - PAPA LEGUAS 00:02:02 29,54 01:51:42.91

9 115 IVAN FERREIRA VASCONCELOS FILHO M0099 - EQUIPE PAPA-LEGUAS 00:02:05 28,69 01:55:01.19

10 118 MOISENIEL DIAS DA SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 00:02:11 27,52 01:59:55.08

11 108 ANDSON MONTEIRO SANTOS M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:02:11 27,50 02:00:00.80

12 113 FREDY ALMINO M0099 - VIPTECHH IPHONES E 
XIAOMI

00:02:12 27,34 02:00:41.70

13 114 GILDARLAN INACIO DE CARVALHO M0099 - 00:02:18 26,05 02:06:41.93

14 117 MICAEL KAIQUE LEAL SILVA M0099 - PM PEDAL 00:02:20 25,79 02:07:56.33

15 100 JONATAS ROLIM SILVA M0099 - 00:02:23 25,18 02:11:04.39

16 98 GABRIEL GOMES PEREIRA VIDAL M0099 - GABRIEL VIDAL BIKE FIT 
/ CICLO CLUBE

00:02:35 23,16 02:22:31.99
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 150 AMON CRYS DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO M0099 - OURICURI BIKE RACING 00:01:54 31,46 01:44:53.82

2 130 ADAO DAVI DA SILVA M0099 - CG BIKE 00:01:58 30,47 01:48:19.61

3 136 FRANCISCO EXPEDITO DE SOUSA M0099 - PAPALEGUAS SALITRE 00:02:02 29,51 01:51:50.66

4 132 ANDESSON TENORIO CAVALACHE M0099 - JUA TOLDOS INSTITUTO 
SAUDE BIKE TEAM

00:02:03 29,36 01:52:24.65

5 135 ERLANIO JOSE DA SILVA M0099 - ERLANIO JOSE DA SILVA 00:02:03 29,26 01:52:46.33

6 139 JOSE ALDEMIR SILVA SANTOS M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:02:03 29,23 01:52:55.12

7 140 MARCIEL DE JESUS NUNES RIBEIRO M0099 - CHAPADA GRANDE 
PEDAL

00:02:04 29,10 01:53:25.89

8 133 EDISANDRO SILVA ALENCAR M0099 - PAPA LEGUAS PEDAL 
OURICURI-PE

00:02:07 28,46 01:55:58.26

9 141 RANIERE LIMA M0099 - CARCARA BIKE TEM 00:02:08 28,06 01:57:36.48

10 164 HAROLDO RAMOS DE CARVALHO 
LEAL

M0099 - SIMOES 00:02:16 26,43 02:04:52.25

11 137 FRANCISCO UELTON M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:02:25 24,88 02:12:38.30

12 131 ADRIANO DOS SANTOS M0099 - 00:02:26 24,65 02:13:52.96

13 142 ROLDAO GIGLIO DE CASTRO 
MIRANDA

M0099 - SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:02:29 24,14 02:16:42.83

14 134 EDUARDO RORIGUES DA SILVA M0099 - CASCAVEL DE VAREDA 00:02:48 21,42 02:34:02.22
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 129 SILVANA TARGINO DA SILVA F1840 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:15 26,68 02:03:41.57

2 127 LUCINEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS F1840 - SUPLEMAX NUTRITION 00:02:16 26,56 02:04:15.52

3 124 CAUANE SANTOS DE SOUSA F1840 - BIKE BELEM 00:02:27 24,41 02:15:12.12

4 128 MIRELE MORAES SILVA F1840 - PM PEDAL 00:02:28 24,38 02:15:20.21

5 126 LUANA LARISSA DA SILVA PEREIRA F1840 - CURIO / SAO 
FRANCISCO BIKE TEAM

00:02:29 24,14 02:16:42.67

6 125 LETICIA LAUANNY GOMES BEZERRA F1840 - AMIGOS DO PEDAL 00:02:53 20,83 02:38:24.00
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 149 ZENAIDE BARBOSA DE SOUZA F4199 - BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 00:02:28 24,39 02:15:18.93

2 146 KARLA CASTRO F4199 - CURIO 00:02:29 24,14 02:16:43.30

3 148 VANESSA LUZ F1840 - SUSSUAPARA RACE 
TEAM

00:02:46 21,74 02:31:48.61

4 147 ROZALIA A.DE S. SALVIANO F4199 - PAPA-LEGUAS, PEDAL 
LEVE, OXE BIKE

00:02:48 21,44 02:33:56.95

5 145 FRANCISCA CRISTINA LOPES 
FERREIRA

F4199 - PEDAL NA CAATINGA 00:02:48 21,44 02:33:57.95
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